	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  2 > 241-5-16A23
	241-5-16A23 (Pulse Electronics Corporation)
		    Part Number:
            241-5-16A23
		    Manufacturer:
            Pulse Electronics Corporation
		    Description:
            XFRMR LAMINATED 12VA CHAS MOUNT
		    Category:
            Transformers
		    Family:
            Power Transformers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 7.99472 (This price is for reference only)
		 241-5-16A23 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    241-5-16A23  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
0011170080 Molex Inc  1739-31 THREADED ROD
80I-110S Fluke Electronics  SCOPEMETER R PROBE AC/DC 1-100A
44-TAN-1/2"X90YD 3M  TAPE ELECTRICAL POLYESTER 1/2"
7303P3YV7QE C&K Components  SWITCH TOGGLE 3PDT 5A 120V
34ADP18T7M1QT Grayhill Inc  SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 5A 125V
AQY221R3SXD03 Panasonic Electric Works  PHOTOMOS RELAY
FHAC0001ZXJC Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HOLDER ATO INLINE BLUE WIRE
DAMQ7C2P0L4A191K87 ITT Cannon  D-SUB 75 OHM STR COM M3 POST
227-1490 Amphenol-RF Division  HDBNC SPANNER NUT TOOL
71339 Wiha  BIT INSERT HEX INCH 9/64" 25MM
IDT8N4QV01LG-1129CDI8 IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc  IC XO LVDS QUAD 5X7 10CLCC
IDT8N4QV01EG-1078CDI IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc  IC XO LVDS QUAD 5X7 10CLCC
NBVSBA027LN1TAG ON Semiconductor  IC VCXO LVPECL 148.5MHZ 6CLCC
DS1859E-015+ Maxim Integrated  IC RES DUAL TEMP-CTRL 16-TSSOP
DAC7725UG4 Texas Instruments  IC 12-BIT QUAD D/A 28-SOIC
TL317CDE4 Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO ADJ 0.1A 8SOIC
TPS71733DCKTG4 Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.15A SC70-5
FAN5094MTC Fairchild Semiconductor  IC CTRLR DC/DC SYNC BUCK 28TSSOP
PIC16LC710T-04/SO Microchip Technology  IC MCU 8BIT 896B OTP 18SOIC
Z86E4016AEG Zilog  IC Z8 MCU OTP 4K 16MHZ 44LQFP
	241-5-16A23  keywords
	    	241-5-16A23
	241-5-16A23  Pulse Electronics Corporation
	241-5-16A23  pdf
	241-5-16A23  datasheet
	241-5-16A23  price
	241-5-16A23  distributor
	electronic components 241-5-16A23
	241-5-16A23  Transformers
	241-5-16A23  Power Transformers
	241-5-16A23  XFRMR LAMINATED 12VA CHAS MOUNT
	241-5-16A23
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .